26

SCHEDULE No. 2—continued.

No. and Name of Claimant.

Corps.

Amount.

Reasons for rejecting the Claim.

114, Harrison, Captain J. H. R.

115. Hansen, Interpreter E.

116. Harlow, Private T. James ...
117. Hardman, Private James ...

118. Hamilton, Sergeant 8. H. ...

119, Hammeond, Private Thomas
Charles

120. Hagerty, Private James

121. Inglis, Private James

122. Jennings, Lieutenant W. T.

123. Jenkinson, Private Henry ...

124. Jones, Drummer E.

125. Jordan, Private R. C.

126. Kearns, Sergeant Richard ,..
127, Keefe, Private John
128. Kelaher, Private William ..,

129. Kelsall, Private William ...
130. Kelly, Private William

131. Kilgour, Private William ...
132. King, Sergeant James
133. King, Private Edward
134. King, Private Edward
135, Knight, Sergeant-Major W.

136. Lake, Trooper F....

137. Lambert, Captain William ..,

138. Laney, Private James

139. Leaning, Private Thomas ...
140. Leckie, Sergeant-Major E. ...

141, Lloyd, Private John A.

Auckland District—continued.

Auckland Militia

No corps

Parnell Militia..,
H.M. 14th Regiment

Auckland Militia

Taranaki, Patea, and Kai
Iwi Volunteers

H.M., 61st Regiment

Forest: Rifle Volunteers ...

Auckland
Volunteers
H.M. 68th Regiment

and Oamaru

H.M. 58th Regiment

Tauranga Engineer Volun-
teers

A Battery, Auckland Artil-
lery Volunteers

Auckland Navals and Tau-
ranga Rifles

H.M. 58th Regiment

H.M. 33rd Regiment ..
Auckland and Waikato
Militia

Mokau Rifle Volunteers...

Wellington  Rifles

Volunteers)

(not

Pitt’s Militia ...

No. 8 Transport Corps -

Royal Engineers

Tauranga Light Horse
Volunteers

Military Train ...

H.M. 70th Regiment .

Auckland Volunteers .
H.M. 69th Brigade De-
pot and 2nd Battalion
18th-Regiment

Onehunga Rifle Volunteers

£
200

30

30
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30
30
30

30
30

30

30
30

40

30

200

30

30
30

30

Acts do not apply to this service. ‘Claim not sub-
mitted until after the time specified in Act of
1892. Has already received land as a retired
military officer. Rejected uuder subsection 2
of section 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of
Act of 1891.

Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected
under section 2 of Act of 1889 and section 6 of
Act of 1891.

Ditto.

Already received land for Volunteer service.
Rejected under subsection 2 of section 10 of
Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of 1891.

Acts do mnot apply to this service. Rejected
under section 2 of Act of 1889 and section 6 of
Act of 1891.

Not five years’ continuous efficient service. Re-
jected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of
1889.

Already received land for service in the Waikato
Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec-
tion 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of
1891.

Not five years’ continuous efficient service. Re-
jected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of
1889.

Ditto.

Already received land for service in Waikato
Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec-
tion 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of
1891.

Already received land for Volunteer service.
Character on discharge “bad.” . Rejected under
sub-section 2 of section 2 of Act of 1889 and
subsection 7 of Act of 1891.

Not five years’ continuous eflicient service.- Re-
jected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of
1889.

Ditto.

Ditto.

Already received land for service in the Waikato
Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec-
tion 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act o
1891. -

Ditto.

Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected
under the Act of 1889, section 2, and section 6
of Act of 1891.

Not five years’ continuous efficient service. Re-
jected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of
1889,

Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected
under section 2 of Act of 1889 and section 6
of Act of 1891. ‘

Ditto. .

Ditto. (And has already veceived land for Im-
perial service.)

Not discharged till September, 1881, Served in
New Zealand. Rejected under subsection 2 of
section 2 of Act of 1889, Amending Act, 1892.

Already received land for service in Waikato
Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec-
tion 10 of Act of 1889.

Did not retire to settle in New Zealand. Re-
tired in 1870 ; drew his pension only in this
colony since April, 1879. Served in New Zea-
land. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec-
tion 2 of Act of 1889 as amended by Act of
1892.

Already veceived land for service in the Waikato
Militia. Rejected. under subsection 2 of sec-
tion 10 of Act of 1889.

Ditto.

Not discharged till after the time fixed by the
Act. -Discharged 25th November, 1879 (limit
1872). Served in New Zealand. Rejected
under subsection 2 of section 2 of Act of 1889
as amended by Act of 1892.

Not submitted until after the time fixed by the
Act. Rejected under section 4 of Act of 1892.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

