SCHEDULE No. 2-continued.

No. and Name of Claimant.	Corps.	Amount.	Reasons for rejecting the Claim.
	Auckland Distric		inued.
114. Harrison, Captain J. H. R.	Auckland Militia	£ 200	Acts do not apply to this service. Claim not submitted until after the time specified in Act of 1892. Has already received land as a retired military officer. Rejected under subsection 2 of section 10 of Act of 1801
115. Hansen, Interpreter E	No corps	30	Act of 1891. Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected under section 2 of Act of 1889 and section 6 of Act of 1891.
116. Harlow, Private T. James 117. Hardman, Private James	Parnell Militia H.M. 14th Regiment	30 30	Ditto. Already received land for Volunteer service. Rejected under subsection 2 of section 10 of
118. Hamilton, Sergeant S. H	Auckland Militia	30	Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of 1891. Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected under section 2 of Act of 1889 and section 6 of Act of 1891.
119. Hammond, Private Thomas Charles	Taranaki, Patea, and Kai Iwi Volunteers	30	Not five years' continuous efficient service. Rejected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of 1889.
120. Hagerty, Private James	H.M. 61st Regiment	30	Already received land for service in the Waikato Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec- tion 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of
121. Inglis, Private James	Forest Rifle Volunteers	30	1891. Not five years' continuous efficient service. Rejected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of 1889.
122. Jennings, Lieutenant W. T.	Auckland and Oamaru Volunteers	30	Ditto.
123. Jenkinson, Private Henry	H.M. 68th Regiment	30	Already received land for service in Waikato Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec- tion 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of
124. Jones, Drummer E	H.M. 58th Regiment	30	Already received land for Volunteer service. Character on discharge "bad." Rejected under sub-section 2 of section 2 of Act of 1889 and
125. Jordan, Private R. C	Tauranga Engineer Volun- teers	30	subsection 7 of Act of 1891. Not five years' continuous efficient service. Rejected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of
126. Kearns, Sergeant Richard	A Battery, Auckland Artil-	30	1889. Ditto.
127. Keefe, Private John	lery Volunteers Auckland Navals and Tau-	30	Ditto.
128. Kelaher, Private William	ranga Rifles H.M. 58th Regiment	30	Already received land for service in the Waikato Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec- tion 10 of Act of 1889 and section 7 of Act of
129. Kelsall, Private William 130. Kelly, Private William		30 30	1891. Ditto. Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected under the Act of 1889, section 2, and section 6
131. Kilgour, Private William	Mokau Rifle Volunteers	30	of Act of 1891. Not five years' continuous efficient service. Rejected under subsection 4 of section 2 of Act of 1889.
132. King, Sergeant James	Wellington Rifles (not Volunteers)	30	Acts do not apply to this service. Rejected under section 2 of Act of 1889 and section 6 of Act of 1891.
133. King, Private Edward	Pitt's Militia No. 3 Transport Corps	30 30	Ditto. (And has already received land for Im-
135. Knight, Sergeant-Major W.	Royal Engineers	40	perial service.) Not discharged till September, 1881. Served in New Zealand. Rejected under subsection 2 of
136. Lake, Trooper F	Tauranga Light Horse Volunteers	30	section 2 of Act of 1889, Amending Act, 1892. Already received land for service in Waikato Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec- tion 10 of Act of 1889.
137. Lambert, Captain William	Military Train	200	Did not retire to settle in New Zealand. Retired in 1870; drew his pension only in this colony since April, 1879. Served in New Zealand. Rejected under subsection 2 of section 2 of Act of 1889 as amended by Act of
138. Laney, Private James	H.M. 70th Regiment	30	1892. Already received land for service in the Waikato Militia. Rejected under subsection 2 of sec- tion 10 of Act of 1889.
139. Leaning, Private Thomas 140. Leckie, Sergeant-Major E	Auckland Volunteers H.M. 69th Brigade De- pôt and 2nd Battalion 18th Regiment	30 30	Ditto. Not discharged till after the time fixed by the Act. Discharged 25th November, 1879 (limit 1872). Served in New Zealand. Rejected under subsection 2 of section 2 of Act of 1889
141. Lloyd, Private John A	Onehunga Rifle Volunteers	30	as amended by Act of 1892. Not submitted until after the time fixed by the Act. Rejected under section 4 of Act of 1892.